NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

DIEGO ALEJANDRO CALDERON BUITRAGO (dalecalderon)

3

Si

627 $6,091,956 | $13,200,00 | $1,128,600 $0 $1,147,891
0 ,000 ,956

250 $6,091,956 $0 $450,000,0 $0 $456,091,9
00 56

447 $9,137,934 | $1,000,000 | $804,600,0 S0 $814,737,9
00 34

516 $6,091,956 | $1,200,000 | $928,800,0 S0 $936,091,9
00 56

240 $4,568,967 | $600,000 | $432,000,0 S0 $437,168,9
00 67

311 $6,091,956 | $500,000 | $559,800,0 S0 $566,391,9
00 56

261 $4,568,967 | $600,000 | $469,800,0 S0 $474,968,9
00 67

277 $7,614,945 | $1,000,000 | $498,600,0 S0 $507,214,9
00 45

585 $9,137,934 | $500,000 | $1,053,000 S0 $1,062,637
,000 934

287 $4,568,967 | $1,800,000 | $516,600,0 $0 $522,968,9
00 67

642 $6,091,956 | $500,000 | $1,155,600 S0 $1,162,191
,000 956

211 $4,568,967 | $600,000 | $379,800,0 S0 $384,968,9
00 67

$8,473,326,461.00

$327,509.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

156.73%

105.27%

-56.73%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$11,550,000.00

$42,143.00

$415.00

$14,550,000.00

$41,872.00

$517.30




